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Джанкой 0,0 8,0 20,0 30,0 38,0 50,0 80,0 120,0 158,0

Оп.4 км 8,0 0,0 12,0 22,0 30,0 42,0 72,0 112,0 150,0

Оп. 10 км 20,0 12,0 0,0 10,0 18,0 30,0 60,0 100,0 138,0

Богемка 30,0 22,0 10,0 0,0 8,0 20,0 50,0 90,0 128,0

Оп. 19 км 38,0 30,0 18,0 8,0 0,0 12,0 42,0 82,0 120,0

Пахаревка 50,0 42,0 30,0 20,0 12,0 0,0 30,0 70,0 108,0

Воинка 80,0 72,0 60,0 50,0 42,0 30,0 0,0 40,0 78,0

Красноперекопск 120,0 112,0 100,0 90,0 82,0 70,0 40,0 0,0 38,0

Армянск 158,0 150,0 138,0 128,0 120,0 108,0 78,0 38,0 0,0

Таблица стоимости полного проезда (100%) по маршруту Джанкой-Армянск  с 01 января 2024 года


